—
BROCHURE
T&B® Cable Tray
Cable cleats stainless steel 316
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
2 T& B® C A B LE TR AY C A B LE CLE AT S S TA I N LE SS S TEEL 3 16

ATCC119129 4.69 119 5.08 129 9.93 252.2 10.85 275.7
—
Ordering information
W
H
55 mm
7
—
Cable cleats stainless steel 316  — single cable style (only for use with multi-conductor cable)
Cat. no.
Cable outer diameter Cleat dimensions
Minimum Maximum Height Width
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
Diagrams ASCC2832 1.10 28 1.26 32 1.81 46.0 1.84 46.7
ASCC3034 1.18 30 1.34 34 1.89 48.0 1.87 47.4
ASCC3236 1.26 32 1.42 36 1.97 50.0 1.87 47.4
ASCC3438 1.34 34 1.50 38 2.05 52.0 1.95 49.5
ASCC3640 1.42 36 1.58 40 2.13 54.0 2.03 51.5
ASCC3842 1.50 38 1.65 42 2.21 56.0 2.11 53.6
ASCC4044 1.58 40 1.73 44 2.28 58.0 2.30 58.4
ASCC4246 1.65 42 1.81 46 2.36 60.0 2.33 59.1
ASCC4448 1.73 44 1.89 48 2.45 62.1 2.35 59.8
ASCC4650 1.81 46 1.97 50 2.52 64.0 2.44 61.9
ASCC4852 1.89 48 2.05 52 2.60 66.0 2.52 63.9
ASCC5054 1.97 50 2.13 54 2.68 68.0 2.60 66.0
ASCC5256 2.05 52 2.21 56 2.70 68.5 2.68 68.0
ASCC5458 2.13 54 2.28 58 2.84 72.0 2.76 70.1
ASCC5660 2.21 56 2.36 60 2.91 74.0 2.84 72.1
ASCC5862 2.28 58 2.44 62 2.99 76.0 2.92 74.2
ASCC6064 2.36 60 2.52 64 3.07 78.0 3.00 76.3
ASCC6266 2.44 62 2.60 66 3.15 80.0 3.09 78.4
ASCC6468 2.52 64 2.68 68 3.23 82.0 3.17 80.4
ASCC6670 2.60 66 2.76 70 3.31 84.0 3.25 82.5
ASCC6872 2.68 68 2.84 72 3.39 86.0 3.33 84.6
ASCC7074 2.76 70 2.91 74 3.41 86.5 3.41 86.6
ASCC7276 2.84 72 2.99 76 3.54 90.0 3.49 88.7
ASCC7478 2.91 74 3.07 78 3.62 92.0 3.57 90.7
ASCC7680 2.99 76 3.15 80 3.70 94.0 3.63 92.3
ASCC7882 3.07 78 3.23 82 3.78 96.0 3.74 94.9
ASCC8084 3.15 80 3.31 84 3.86 98.0 3.82 96.9
ASCC8286 3.23 82 3.39 86 3.94 100.0 3.90 99.0
ASCC8488 3.31 84 3.47 88 4.02 102.0 3.98 101.1
ASCC8690 3.39 86 3.54 90 4.09 104.0 4.06 103.1
ASCC8892 3.47 88 3.62 92 4.17 106.0 4.14 105.2
ASCC9094 3.54 90 3.70 94 4.25 108.0 4.22 107.2
ASCC9296 3.62 92 3.78 96 4.33 110.0 4.30 109.3
ASCC94106 3.70 94 4.17 106 4.72 120.0 4.71 119.6
ASCC100112 3.94 100 4.41 112 4.96 126.0 4.95 125.8
ASCC106118 4.17 106 4.65 118 5.20 132.0 5.20 132.0
ASCC112124 4.41 112 4.88 124 5.43 138.0 5.44 138.2
ASCC118130 4.65 118 5.12 130 5.61 142.5 5.69 144.4
ASCC127139 5.00 127 5.47 139 6.02 153.0 6.05 153.6
ASCC132144 5.20 132 5.67 144 6.22 158.0 6.25 158.8
ASCC138150 5.43 138 5.91 150 6.46 164.0 6.50 165.0
O R D ER I N G I N FO R M ATI O N
—
Ordering information
H